PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Kulicke & Soffa Holdings, Inc.	08/28/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Kulicke and Soffa Industries, Inc.
Street Address:	1005 Virginia Drive
City:	Fort Washington
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA
Postal Code:	19034

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6203967

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (215)784-6482

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2154-784-6817 Email: tberger@kns.com

Correspondent Name: Christopher M. Spletzer, Sr.

Address Line 1: 1005 Virginia Drive

Address Line 4: Fort Washington, PENNSYLVANIA 19034

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	KSH-100US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Christopher M Spletzer, Sr Reg No 52240

Total Attachments: 1

source=KSH-100US#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 018171 FRAME: 0791

500144067

ASSIC	SNMEN	T - Letters Patent	Do	ocket Number (optional): KSH-100US	
Whereas, the A	ssignor(s):					
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	1. Kul	icke & Soffa Holdings, Inc.		2.		
	3.			4.		
is/are owner(s)	of an invent	tion entitled: <u>METHOD FOR C</u> OVER A HIGH DENSITY INTE	ONTROLLI ERCONNEC	NG STRESS IN THIN FILE T COMMON CIRCUIT BA	M LAYERS DEPOSITED ASE and	
is/are owner(s) o 03/11/1999 at F		U.S. Patent No. <u>6,203,967</u> i <u>8,</u> Frame <u>0677</u> .	issued <u>03/2</u>	20/2001 by assignment	recorded	
ASSIGNEE (Full Name and	Kulicke and Soffa Industries, Inc. 1005 Virginia Drive Fort Washington, PA 19034 United States of America					
is desirous of ac	quiring the	entire interest in and to said	linvention	and the above-identified	d Letters Patent.	
Dollar (\$1.00), a Assignor, intend assigns, the full	nd for othe ing to be le and exclus	consideration of the payment r good and valuable conside gally bound, hereby sells, as ive right, title and interest in ding reissues, reexamination	ration, the ssigns and and to said	receipt of which is here transfers to Assignee, i I invention, the above ic	by acknowledged, ts successors and	
		arrants that no assignment, s I conflict with this Assignmer		ment or encumbrance I	nas been or will be made	
legal representa possession, rela to execute all ins	tive thereof ting to the struments p	shall be legally bound, upon f, to supply all information an making and practice of said in proper to patent the invention and to execute all instrumen	evidence invention, to in the Uni	e of which the Assignor to testify in any legal pro ted States of America a	has knowledge or oceeding relating thereto, and foreign countries in	
		uires a biological deposit, Asass may be necessary to the v				
If the As individually and		udes more than one individua	al, these ol	oligations shall apply to	these individuals both	
In witnes	s whereof,	this Assignment is executed	d on the da	y indicated below.		
	Ty	ped or Printed Name	/ Sig	nature/	Date	
	1. Kulic	ke & Soffa Holdings, Inc.	Jura	Malen	August 28, 20	
	2.					
SIGNATURE	3.					
	4.					

Total Number of Assignment Pages 1

RECORDED: 08/28/2006

PATENT Page 1 of 1

REEL: 018171 FRAME: 0792